
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
99 
22 
27 
92 

211 
109 
36 

181 
90 

Name 
Cedric Holmbom 
Frans Hopkins 
Oliver Rönnbäck 
Nelli Eriksson 
Adrian Forås 
Olaf Zalawa 
Emil Vidgren 
Agnes Johansson Ökvist 
Emil Lundkvist 

Class 
Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Best Tm 
33.191 
33.307 
33.410 
33.420 
33.445 
33.497 
33.523 
33.644 
35.289 

Diff 

0.116 
0.219 
0.229 
0.254 
0.306 
0.332 
0.453 
2.098 

In Lap 
6 
5 
5 
5 
6 
8 
7 
4 
8 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-07-20 10:50:45 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 5 

J125 

Tidskörning gr 2 

Qualifying started at 10:24:37 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-20 10:25 


