

J125

Trollringen 0,750 km

Tidskörning gr 2

2025-07-20 10:25

Qualifying started at 10:24:37

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor	Comment
1	99	Cedric Holmbom	Junior 125	33.191		6	SWEDEN		
2	22	Frans Hopkins	Junior 125	33.307	0.116	5	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPC	
3	27	Oliver Rönnbäck	Junior 125	33.410	0.219	5	SWEDEN		
4	92	Nelli Eriksson	Junior 125	33.420	0.229	5	SWEDEN		
5	211	Adrian Forås	Junior 125	33.445	0.254	6	NORWAY		
6	109	Olaf Zalawa	Junior 125	33.497	0.306	8	SWEDEN		
7	36	Emil Vidgren	Junior 125	33.523	0.332	7	SWEDEN		
8	181	Agnes Johansson Ökvist	Junior 125	33.644	0.453	4	SWEDEN		
9	90	Emil Lundkvist	Junior 125	35.289	2.098	8	SWEDEN		